
S.No. Application_noName GenderCommunityStream Subjects_Studiedcategory
1 604421 SREE KUMAR S M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
2 618479 DHANVI K F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
3 704005 THILAGESHWARAN R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
4 744579 RAGUL P A M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
5 779508 SUMITH S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
6 793201 NAVEENKUMAR S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
7 795193 ARAVIND KUMAR A M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
8 601256 Balamurugan k M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH COREState
9 607281 MOHAMMED ASHIK M M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState

10 610250 HARISAKTHI V M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
11 619013 SRI HARINI B F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
12 620145 MADHESH P M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
13 620672 Paramashakthi M F BC Academic 1.ECONOMICSState
14 632441 VISVARAJ R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
15 644759 VIJAYARAGAVAN S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
16 650727 MUNIESHWARI AARTHI M F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
17 651537 SURYA M M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
18 662366 FARAK S M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
19 665249 A.ANUPRIYA F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
20 665845 NARAYANAMOORTHI S M BC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
21 671825 MAHALAKSHMI R F SCA Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
22 680928 Pothish raja M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH COREState
23 687023 MATHANRAJ K M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
24 699900 RASIYA R F ST Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
25 702034 Thangaprabhakaran.S M SC Academic  1.BIOLOGY2.CHEMISTRYState
26 703408 MUTHULAKSHMI M F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
27 707268 KALEESWARI V F ST Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
28 732168 Durgesh P M ST Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
29 738289 GOKUL C M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
30 744229 RAJA P M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
31 745025 MUHAMMAD SALIK S M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
32 758048 ANBARASAN M M MBC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
33 767308 SUBHIK SHA B F MBC Academic  1.BIOLOGY2.CHEMISTRYState
34 769357 GIRISELVAN K M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
35 771612 JEYA SRI J F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
36 773507 VINOTHA K F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
37 774010 MOHAMED ABSHARDEEN S M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
38 781453 MEERA PRIYADHARSHINI J F SC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
39 788543 VINISHKA R F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
40 790775 Pooja A F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
41 797298 SRIKANTH R M ST Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
42 797388 MOHAMED IMRAN S M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
43 814953 Ilavarasan R M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
44 818764 ANNAPOORANI J P F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
45 822825 NISHANTH J M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
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46 636842 ARJUNA P F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
47 647686 ARCHANA T F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
48 680710 VIGNESH C M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
49 686035 BHARATH J M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
50 732909 ARUN PANDIAN K M SCA Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
51 736323 VINMUHIL S F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
52 750573 Kaviya M F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
53 789398 VIGNESH G M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
54 808385 SACHIN N M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
55 614057 SAVITHALAKSHMI M F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
56 617808 KALIDOSS M M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
57 625001 ANUSIYA M F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
58 625006 MAHALAKSHMI K F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
59 634575 SANTHIYA M F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
60 641016 SURIYAKUMAR S M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
61 645575 MATHUMITHA M F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
62 648265 ABINAYA M F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
63 649367 VAISHNAVI P F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
64 656893 ABISHEK M M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
65 659359 KALEESWARAN P M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
66 660069 ALAGU MADAVAN E M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
67 673320 VIGNESH R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
68 674743 JESIYA P F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
69 678981 Rohithvaran M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
70 682567 PRADEEP C F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
71 682929 BOOPATHI K M MBC Academic 1.LANGUAGEDistrict
72 685450 P SELIN M BC Academic 1.ENGLISH COREDistrict
73 688522 ANUSHEELA M F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
74 693263 HEMANTH KUMAR M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
75 701118 SURENDAR A M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
76 706935 RAGAVAN A M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
77 707048 SIVA SOORI M M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
78 712455 VETRIVEL S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
79 713921 RAJAPRABU S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
80 715467 THIRUKUMARN V M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
81 715708 ESAKKI MUTHU R M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
82 716459 SHANMUGAVEL R M MBC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
83 719256 VETRI SELVAN C M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
84 727212 LINGESH S M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
85 728002 THIRUKUMARAN P M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
86 732942 HARISH R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
87 733749 AJITHKUMAR K M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
88 736654 LOKESH.R M SC Academic 1.ACCOUNTANCYDistrict
89 739408 ALAGU KANNAN A M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
90 740704 JEGATHEESAN G M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
91 740888 VASANDA ISWARYA M F BC Academic 1.ECONOMICSDistrict
92 750473 AJAYKUMAR P M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
93 758369 ASIR GOKUL M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
94 759047 MOOVENDHAN S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
95 760839 NAVEENKUMAR S M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict



96 763897 SUBAHARINI V F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
97 767007 SANTHOSH KUMAR R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
98 773039 SUBASH M M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
99 776723 THIRUMAL V M SC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict

100 778352 AAKASH D M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
101 786311 THULASI P F SCA Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
102 790922 M.manoj M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
103 802622 M.sivasakthi M SC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH COREDistrict
104 804420 ASWIN VEL G M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
105 805298 KRISHNAMOORTHY E M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict



Mobile Alt_Mobile Email Branch_choiceDate_of_BirthCommunity_as_per_CRADPI_MatchedPercentage
8754271429 9489768464 seethasaran2011@gmail.com SGLE1 4/24/2008 BC success 68.75
8825499847 9094879996 kannankumari672@gmail.com CCOE1 10/18/2006 BC success 68.25
9488519153 8940739153 thilageshthilagesh789@gmail.com LTAT1 8/12/2006 SC To Be Verified 66.75
9944200285 6369192146 ragulpa292007@gmail.com LTAT1 LENE1 SCSE112/29/2007 MBC success 78.25
9003957356 9003957356 sumith2312008@gmail.com SCSE1 1/23/2008 SC success 69.5
7806871942 7806871942 kirukutty002@gmail.com LTAT1 AHIE1 AECE112/20/2007 SC success 54.25
9626141329 8903409679 aravindkumar122007@gmail.com CCOE1 12/14/2007 MBC duplicate 70.5
9363532732 9363532732 santhoshsan3542@gmail.com SCSE1 3/24/2007 Not Matched To Be Verified 74
9629673881 9629673881 ashikmohammed627@gmail.com CCOE1 6/27/2007 Not Matched success 48.5
9942064606 9943750839 veerasanthiya1990@gmail.com CCOE1 9/23/2008 MBC success 78.25
9360466237 7639495554 bsriharini15@gmail.com SCSE1 2/15/2006 MBC To Be Verified 64.75
9791501317 9791501317 anushkavnr2007@gmail.com SCSE1 2/21/2008 SC success 53.25
7871300454 7845687483 deepakhari99@gmail.com CCOE1 2/5/2008 Not Matched duplicate 64.5
8838871057 8270177840 visvaraj384@gmail.com CCOE1 12/4/2006 SC To Be Verified 56.25
9787395430 6383849602 elanthai8098@gmail.com LTAT1 LENE1 12/5/2007 SC success 62.25
6381656963 9487806460 mmr200591@gmail.com SCSE1 SPHE1 LENE12/21/2008 BC success 72.5
9965049124 8754631859 muthuramalingam3534@gmail.com SCSE1 1/20/2008 MBC success 73.5
9342691784 9715121953 farak2008farak@gmail.com CCOE1 2/6/2008 BCM success 63.5
9942309021 9095910899 mahendran05p@gmail.com CCOE1 12/21/2007 SC duplicate 76
7603935692 7010560611 moorthinarayanan816@gmail.com AECE1 AHIE1 CCOE18/20/2005 Not Matched To Be Verified 62.75
8940073313 7358093313 mahalakshmir01022008@gmail.com LTAT1 2/1/2008 SCA success 74.5
9361298948 9361298948 pothiskabaddi3@gmall.com AECE1 CCOE1 LTAT1 LENE15/22/2008 Not Matched To Be Verified 51.5
9750399075 8148301253 mathanktmlover19@gmail.com CCOE1 3/21/2008 BC success 56
7639424140 9751747652 rasiyar842@gmail.com LENE1 6/5/2008 ST success 74.5
9360162418 9360162418 prabhakaran909284@gmail.com SMAE1 LENE1 SGLE1 SCSE1 SPHE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT12/22/2008 SC success 52.75
9629131198 9385719213 muthulaksvk2025@gmail.com SPHE1 LENE112/18/2007 BC success 56
9943393638 9361647002 kaleeswarivasanthakumar03@gmail.com LTAT1 3/18/2008 ST success 48.75
7695930681 9159198038 durgeshp776@gmail.com LTAT1 1/5/2007 Not Matched duplicate 80.25
6384359586 9751647554 cgokul07022008@gmail.com LTAT1 2/7/2008 BC success 98
9791881757 9791881757 klarun44@gmail.com CCOE1 8/18/2007 MBC success 84.75
9585250453 9342691784 salikhero1811@gmail.com SCSE1 11/18/2007 BCM success 66.25
9344199037 9159205445 anbarasan2991@gmail.com LTAT1 9/7/2007 MBC To Be Verified 75.75
8778635439 7305791770 subhikshamalavika@gmail.com SCSE1 9/20/2007 MBC success 62
9626854354 8190970324 vishwagirivishwagiri150@gmail.com SPHE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT1 SMAE1 LENE1 SGLE1 SCSE15/27/2008 MBC success 77.25
7418864080 7358831080 jeyasrij13@gmail.com SMAE1 1/13/2007 SC success 79.25
9042429656 9385561750 karuppasamysamy42128@gmail.com CCOE1 3/20/2008 BC success 74.5
7373999939 7373999939 sivakamatchibalan@gmail.com AECE1 8/18/2008 Not Matched duplicate 50
9629614455 9042419031 jeyac8749@gmail.com CCOE1 3/10/2008 SC success 73.25
7339626438 7339626438 vinishkaragu7339@gmail.com SGLE1 7/12/2007 Not Matched success 56.75
7598237285 7397570532 nivethasathya2002@gmail.com CCOE1 12/21/2007 SC duplicate 76.75
9655426040 6384425887 srikanthram1812@gmail.com SCSE1 SMAE112/18/2007 ST success 69.75
8825683915 8825683915 mohamedimran7654@gmail.com SCSE1 12/1/2007 BCM success 62.25
9842422420 7502217317 2007ilavarasanr@gmail.com SCSE1 9/19/2007 Not Matched success 78.25
9003666254 8270551117 sheeladevi1276@gmail.com AECE1 9/26/2007 Not Matched duplicate 83.25
8012892249 6380431327 nishan00th@gmail.com SGLE1 SCSE111/11/2007 Not Matched success 51.75
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8681805615 8056664453 aarjina223@gmail.com CCOE1 LTAT112/24/2007 SC duplicate 60.25
8883124744 8883124743 akilathangaraj2004@gmail.com SCSE1 11/14/2007 BC duplicate 57.5
6383846532 8220811886 vickey6343@gmail.com SCSE1 4/13/2008 BC success 51.5
8754621207 9787780838 barathjayaraman11@gmail.com SGLE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT1 LENE112/2/2007 MBC success 56.5
9500461171 9500461171 arunpandiank2008@gmail.com LENE1 SGLE1 4/19/2008 SCA success 77
9095811131 8098419448 vinmuhils2008@gmail.com LTAT1 3/14/2008 Not Matched success 81
6374247056 8610324780 sathiyamarimuthu0@gmail.com AECE1 12/18/2007 MBC success 76
9677994879 8098397229 indhu1998mari@gmail.com SCSE1 7/25/2008 MBC duplicate 59.75
7550186927 7449282914 ssachins3759@gmail.com LENE1 LTAT1 6/10/2007 SC success 63.5
6379044487 9789461121 rojarosiroja@gmail.com SCSE1 4/15/2008 Not Matched duplicate 61
9843993773 9578852919 brinthamurugan421@gmail.com SCSE1 11/21/2007 SC success 67.75
9566344084 8220964550 msmani132001@gmail.com SGLE1 1/10/2008 MBC success 72.5
7418611076 8870854879 maha290208@gmail.com CCOE1 LENE12/29/2008 MBC success 61.5
9944080299 9944080299 murugansanthiya757@gmail.com LENE1 CCOE1 AECE1 AHIE14/20/2008 SC success 86
8778048761 9566540552 suryakumars6291875@gmail.com CCOE1 10/8/2007 BC success 66.5
7418794357 8525977691 madhumitham2487@gmail.com LTAT1 AHIE1 CCOE1 AECE16/28/2008 MBC success 38.75
8270632997 9655139930 alagmuthu758@gmail.com CCOE1 LTAT1 5/27/2008 SC success 78.75
7010376832 7010376832 vaishu102603@gmail.com SCSE1 6/10/2007 SC success 62.25
6374845407 9626745956 abishekm301@gmail.com CCOE1 3/7/2008 BC success 79.25
8610467478 8940606612 kaleeswaran9@gmail.com SCSE1 3/25/2008 MBC success 71
9025035500 9361207679 madavandonmadavandon@gmail.com SCSE1 10/31/2007 BC duplicate 73.5
6380585736 9787646730 ilayarajaivl@gmail.com CCOE1 12/12/2007 SC success 79
8825505763 9080536254 jesiyabright@gmail.com CCOE1 9/20/2007 BC duplicate 85
8220223341 7358222818 rohithvarann@gmail.com AECE1 11/9/2007 SC success 84.75
6382342413 9677399046 pradeep9677399046@gmail.com SMAE1 SPHE112/30/2007 SC success 66
8220366114 8220366114 boopathisavalaperi2007@gmail.com LTAT1 1/30/2007 Not Matched success 47.5
9976155771 6379879130 pselin2008@gmail.com LENE1 7/17/2008 BC To Be Verified 64.25
9750423936 7010442046 mariadosssnkl@gmail.com SMAE1 8/8/2007 Not Matched success 83.75
6379908594 8190827685 hemanthkumar8594@gmail.com SMAE1 LENE1 SGLE1 SCSE1 SPHE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT111/29/2007 BC success 60.5
9940933808 8344215416 surendhar1062008@gmail.com SCSE1 6/1/2008 BC success 65.75
9342728789 6369559097 ragavanemoyragavanemoy@gmail.com SCSE1 SPHE1 9/14/2007 BC success 52.75
9842743804 8300816092 massmaugesan@gmail.com SGLE1 11/10/2007 SC success 66.5
6383151620 8110876823 nivithkumar315@gmail.com SPHE1 SMAE1 SCSE1 LTAT16/6/2007 SC success 46.25
9489291984 8610583037 senbagamaniv@gmail.com SGLE1 5/25/2008 SC success 66
9443019734 9740769533 stilagavathi9@gmai.com LTAT1 3/18/2008 MBC duplicate 52
9751120307 6385426425 muthupandithevar524@gmail.com LENE1 CCOE15/31/2007 MBC success 78.75
7305721039 8220230041 shanmugavelr363@gmail.com AHIE1 LTAT1 6/28/2008 MBC success 69.75
8428582399 8667852491 vetri2k66@gmail.com LENE1 SGLE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT112/26/2006 SC To Be Verified 55.75
9025446636 9843895646 lingeshlingesh843@gmail.com LTAT1 AHIE1 AECE1 SPHE1 SCSE1 SGLE1 LENE1 SMAE17/26/2008 MBC success 65.25
9087768308 9087768308 kumaranthiru2528@gmail.com SCSE1 SPHE1 3/25/2008 MBC success 75
9345543996 9786060089 rh465088@gmail.com LENE1 LTAT1 6/20/2008 SC success 64.25
9585067960 8248603178 ajithkumarkottaichamy@gmail.com SGLE1 4/9/2008 SC success 81.75
9159395350 9626155698 lokeshramu1105@gmail.com CCOE1 5/11/2008 Not Matched success 81
9566644911 7871816937 alagukannan2007@gmail.com SGLE1 10/5/2007 BC success 82
9894480498 9600591202 gjegatheesan2007@gmail.com LENE1 11/17/2007 BC success 93.75
9342176947 8078047452 vasandaiswarya@gmail.com CCOE1 LTAT1 AECE1 LENE111/4/2007 BC success 64.75
9342340674 6379091211 ajaykumar20070424@gmail.com LENE1 SGLE1 SCSE1 AHIE1 LTAT14/24/2007 BC To Be Verified 64.75
7305701849 7305191849 massasir7@gmail.com AECE1 AHIE1 LENE110/24/2007 BC success 56.5
8248388590 9715285668 abisheksenthilkumar9@gmail.com LENE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT11/6/2008 SC success 61.75
9585645044 9585645044 udhayasankar6382651761@gmail.com LENE1 SGLE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT19/6/2008 MBC success 49.25



6383340598 8667675054 kishoresubi913@gmail.com LTAT1 3/28/2007 MBC success 63.25
6379590631 6379590631 santhoshrajkumaar@gmail.com LTAT1 AHIE111/27/2007 Not Matched success 51
7845620088 9677509088 subashmohanraj08@gmail.com SCSE1 1/26/2008 BC success 62
7010198330 7010198330 thirumalv783@gmail.com LTAT1 6/15/2008 Not Matched success 61.25
9585161818 7639376557 aaakash98784@gmail.com CCOE1 AECE110/7/2008 MBC success 65.5
6383037717 6383037717 tulasiparamasivam2007@gmail.com SGLE1 12/31/2007 SCA success 64.75
9025819198 9025819198 marimuthumanoj2008@gmail.com SMAE1 SCSE1 9/6/2008 SC To Be Verified 72.25
7418254691 7418254691 sivasakthiq36@gmail.com LTAT1 CCOE1 AHIE1 AECE1 LENE16/6/2007 Not Matched To Be Verified 59.5
8489171305 8680955305 ganesanv064@gmail.com SCSE1 11/2/2007 Not Matched duplicate 57.75
9597280386 9585570594 krshnmthe@gmail.com LTAT1 6/16/2008 SC success 55.5
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S.No. Application_noName GenderCommunityStream Subjects_Studiedcategory Branch_choice Date_of_BirthCommunity_as_per_CRADPI_MatchedPercentageAggregate_marks
1 604421 SREE KUMAR S M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational  SGLE1 4/24/2008 BC success 68.75 275
2 618479 DHANVI K F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational  CCOE1 10/18/2006 BC success 68.25 273
3 704005 THILAGESHWARAN R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational  LTAT1 8/12/2006 SC To Be Verified66.75 267
4 744579 RAGUL P A M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational  LTAT1 LENE1 SCSE1 12/29/2007 MBC success 78.25 313
5 779508 SUMITH S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational  SCSE1 1/23/2008 SC success 69.5 278
6 793201 NAVEENKUMAR S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational  LTAT1 AHIE1 AECE1 12/20/2007 SC success 54.25 217
7 795193 ARAVIND KUMAR A M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational  CCOE1 12/14/2007 MBC duplicate 70.5 282
8 601256 Balamurugan k M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH COREState  SCSE1 3/24/2007 Not Matched To Be Verified 74 296
9 607281 MOHAMMED ASHIK M M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  CCOE1 6/27/2007 Not Matched success 48.5 194

10 610250 HARISAKTHI V M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  CCOE1 9/23/2008 MBC success 78.25 313
11 619013 SRI HARINI B F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  SCSE1 2/15/2006 MBC To Be Verified64.75 259
12 620145 MADHESH P M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  SCSE1 2/21/2008 SC success 53.25 213
13 620672 Paramashakthi M F BC Academic 1.ECONOMICSState  CCOE1 2/5/2008 Not Matched duplicate 64.5 258
14 632441 VISVARAJ R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  CCOE1 12/4/2006 SC To Be Verified56.25 225
15 644759 VIJAYARAGAVAN S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  LTAT1 LENE1 12/5/2007 SC success 62.25 249
16 650727 MUNIESHWARI AARTHI M F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  SCSE1 SPHE1 LENE1 2/21/2008 BC success 72.5 290
17 651537 SURYA M M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  SCSE1 1/20/2008 MBC success 73.5 294
18 662366 FARAK S M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  CCOE1 2/6/2008 BCM success 63.5 254
19 665249 A.ANUPRIYA F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  CCOE1 12/21/2007 SC duplicate 76 304
20 665845 NARAYANAMOORTHI S M BC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  AECE1 AHIE1 CCOE1 8/20/2005 Not Matched To Be Verified62.75 251
21 671825 MAHALAKSHMI R F SCA Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  LTAT1 2/1/2008 SCA success 74.5 298
22 680928 Pothish raja M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH COREState  AECE1 CCOE1 LTAT1 LENE1 5/22/2008 Not Matched To Be Verified 51.5 206
23 687023 MATHANRAJ K M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  CCOE1 3/21/2008 BC success 56 224
24 699900 RASIYA R F ST Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  LENE1 6/5/2008 ST success 74.5 298

25 702034 Thangaprabhakaran.S M SC Academic  1.BIOLOGY2.CHEMISTRYState
 SMAE1 LENE1 SGLE1 SCSE1 
SPHE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT1 2/22/2008 SC success 52.75 211

26 703408 MUTHULAKSHMI M F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  SPHE1 LENE1 12/18/2007 BC success 56 224
27 707268 KALEESWARI V F ST Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  LTAT1 3/18/2008 ST success 48.75 195
28 732168 Durgesh P M ST Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  LTAT1 1/5/2007 Not Matched duplicate 80.25 321
29 738289 GOKUL C M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  LTAT1 2/7/2008 BC success 98 392
30 744229 RAJA P M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  CCOE1 8/18/2007 MBC success 84.75 339
31 745025 MUHAMMAD SALIK S M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  SCSE1 11/18/2007 BCM success 66.25 265
32 758048 ANBARASAN M M MBC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  LTAT1 9/7/2007 MBC To Be Verified75.75 303
33 767308 SUBHIK SHA B F MBC Academic  1.BIOLOGY2.CHEMISTRYState  SCSE1 9/20/2007 MBC success 62 248
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34 769357 GIRISELVAN K M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
 SPHE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT1 
SMAE1 LENE1 SGLE1 SCSE1 5/27/2008 MBC success 77.25 309

35 771612 JEYA SRI J F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  SMAE1 1/13/2007 SC success 79.25 317
36 773507 VINOTHA K F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  CCOE1 3/20/2008 BC success 74.5 298
37 774010 MOHAMED ABSHARDEEN S M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  AECE1 8/18/2008 Not Matched duplicate 50 200
38 781453 MEERA PRIYADHARSHINI J F SC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  CCOE1 3/10/2008 SC success 73.25 293
39 788543 VINISHKA R F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  SGLE1 7/12/2007 Not Matched success 56.75 227
40 790775 Pooja A F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  CCOE1 12/21/2007 SC duplicate 76.75 307
41 797298 SRIKANTH R M ST Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  SCSE1 SMAE1 12/18/2007 ST success 69.75 279
42 797388 MOHAMED IMRAN S M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  SCSE1 12/1/2007 BCM success 62.25 249
43 814953 Ilavarasan R M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  SCSE1 9/19/2007 Not Matched success 78.25 313
44 818764 ANNAPOORANI J P F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  AECE1 9/26/2007 Not Matched duplicate 83.25 333
45 822825 NISHANTH J M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState  SGLE1 SCSE1 11/11/2007 Not Matched success 51.75 207
46 636842 ARJUNA P F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional  CCOE1 LTAT1 12/24/2007 SC duplicate 60.25 241
47 647686 ARCHANA T F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional  SCSE1 11/14/2007 BC duplicate 57.5 230
48 680710 VIGNESH C M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional  SCSE1 4/13/2008 BC success 51.5 206

49 686035 BHARATH J M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
 SGLE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT1 
LENE1 12/2/2007 MBC success 56.5 226

50 732909 ARUN PANDIAN K M SCA Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional  LENE1 SGLE1 4/19/2008 SCA success 77 308
51 736323 VINMUHIL S F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional  LTAT1 3/14/2008 Not Matched success 81 324
52 750573 Kaviya M F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional  AECE1 12/18/2007 MBC success 76 304
53 789398 VIGNESH G M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional  SCSE1 7/25/2008 MBC duplicate 59.75 239
54 808385 SACHIN N M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional  LENE1 LTAT1 6/10/2007 SC success 63.5 254
55 614057 SAVITHALAKSHMI M F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SCSE1 4/15/2008 Not Matched duplicate 61 244
56 617808 KALIDOSS M M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SCSE1 11/21/2007 SC success 67.75 271
57 625001 ANUSIYA M F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SGLE1 1/10/2008 MBC success 72.5 290
58 625006 MAHALAKSHMI K F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  CCOE1 LENE1 2/29/2008 MBC success 61.5 246
59 634575 SANTHIYA M F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  LENE1 CCOE1 AECE1 AHIE1 4/20/2008 SC success 86 344
60 641016 SURIYAKUMAR S M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  CCOE1 10/8/2007 BC success 66.5 266
61 645575 MATHUMITHA M F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  LTAT1 AHIE1 CCOE1 AECE1 6/28/2008 MBC success 38.75 155
62 648265 ABINAYA M F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  CCOE1 LTAT1 5/27/2008 SC success 78.75 315
63 649367 VAISHNAVI P F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SCSE1 6/10/2007 SC success 62.25 249
64 656893 ABISHEK M M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  CCOE1 3/7/2008 BC success 79.25 317
65 659359 KALEESWARAN P M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SCSE1 3/25/2008 MBC success 71 284
66 660069 ALAGU MADAVAN E M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SCSE1 10/31/2007 BC duplicate 73.5 294
67 673320 VIGNESH R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  CCOE1 12/12/2007 SC success 79 316
68 674743 JESIYA P F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  CCOE1 9/20/2007 BC duplicate 85 340
69 678981 Rohithvaran M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  AECE1 11/9/2007 SC success 84.75 339
70 682567 PRADEEP C F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SMAE1 SPHE1 12/30/2007 SC success 66 264Page 2 of 4
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71 682929 BOOPATHI K M MBC Academic 1.LANGUAGEDistrict  LTAT1 1/30/2007 Not Matched success 47.5 190
72 685450 P SELIN M BC Academic 1.ENGLISH COREDistrict  LENE1 7/17/2008 BC To Be Verified64.25 257
73 688522 ANUSHEELA M F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SMAE1 8/8/2007 Not Matched success 83.75 335

74 693263 HEMANTH KUMAR M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
 SMAE1 LENE1 SGLE1 SCSE1 
 SPHE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT1 11/29/2007 BC success 60.5 242

75 701118 SURENDAR A M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SCSE1 6/1/2008 BC success 65.75 263
76 706935 RAGAVAN A M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SCSE1 SPHE1 9/14/2007 BC success 52.75 211
77 707048 SIVA SOORI M M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SGLE1 11/10/2007 SC success 66.5 266
78 712455 VETRIVEL S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SPHE1 SMAE1 SCSE1 LTAT1 6/6/2007 SC success 46.25 185
79 713921 RAJAPRABU S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SGLE1 5/25/2008 SC success 66 264
80 715467 THIRUKUMARN V M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  LTAT1 3/18/2008 MBC duplicate 52 208
81 715708 ESAKKI MUTHU R M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  LENE1 CCOE1 5/31/2007 MBC success 78.75 315
82 716459 SHANMUGAVEL R M MBC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  AHIE1 LTAT1 6/28/2008 MBC success 69.75 279

83 719256 VETRI SELVAN C M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
 LENE1 SGLE1 AECE1 AHIE1 
LTAT1 12/26/2006 SC To Be Verified55.75 223

84 727212 LINGESH S M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
 LTAT1 AHIE1 AECE1 SPHE1 
SCSE1 SGLE1 LENE1 SMAE1 7/26/2008 MBC success 65.25 261

85 728002 THIRUKUMARAN P M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SCSE1 SPHE1 3/25/2008 MBC success 75 300
86 732942 HARISH R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  LENE1 LTAT1 6/20/2008 SC success 64.25 257
87 733749 AJITHKUMAR K M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SGLE1 4/9/2008 SC success 81.75 327
88 736654 LOKESH.R M SC Academic 1.ACCOUNTANCYDistrict  CCOE1 5/11/2008 Not Matched success 81 324
89 739408 ALAGU KANNAN A M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SGLE1 10/5/2007 BC success 82 328
90 740704 JEGATHEESAN G M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  LENE1 11/17/2007 BC success 93.75 375
91 740888 VASANDA ISWARYA M F BC Academic 1.ECONOMICSDistrict  CCOE1 LTAT1 AECE1 LENE1 11/4/2007 BC success 64.75 259

92 750473 AJAYKUMAR P M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
 LENE1 SGLE1 SCSE1 AHIE1
 LTAT1 4/24/2007 BC To Be Verified64.75 259

93 758369 ASIR GOKUL M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  AECE1 AHIE1 LENE1 10/24/2007 BC success 56.5 226
94 759047 MOOVENDHAN S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  LENE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT1 1/6/2008 SC success 61.75 247

95 760839 NAVEENKUMAR S M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
 LENE1 SGLE1 AECE1 AHIE1 
LTAT1 9/6/2008 MBC success 49.25 197

96 763897 SUBAHARINI V F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  LTAT1 3/28/2007 MBC success 63.25 253
97 767007 SANTHOSH KUMAR R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  LTAT1 AHIE1 11/27/2007 Not Matched success 51 204
98 773039 SUBASH M M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SCSE1 1/26/2008 BC success 62 248
99 776723 THIRUMAL V M SC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  LTAT1 6/15/2008 Not Matched success 61.25 245

100 778352 AAKASH D M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  CCOE1 AECE1 10/7/2008 MBC success 65.5 262
101 786311 THULASI P F SCA Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SGLE1 12/31/2007 SCA success 64.75 259
102 790922 M.manoj M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SMAE1 SCSE1 9/6/2008 SC To Be Verified72.25 289

103 802622 M.sivasakthi M SC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH COREDistrict
 LTAT1 CCOE1 AHIE1 AECE1
 LENE1 6/6/2007 Not Matched To Be Verified 59.5 238Page 3 of 4
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104 804420 ASWIN VEL G M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  SCSE1 11/2/2007 Not Matched duplicate 57.75 231
105 805298 KRISHNAMOORTHY E M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict  LTAT1 6/16/2008 SC success 55.5 222
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1 604421 SREE KUMAR S M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
2 618479 DHANVI K F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
3 704005 THILAGESHWARAN R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
4 744579 RAGUL P A M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
5 779508 SUMITH S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
6 793201 NAVEENKUMAR S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
7 795193 ARAVIND KUMAR A M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHNational
8 601256 Balamurugan k M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH COREState
9 607281 MOHAMMED ASHIK M M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState

10 610250 HARISAKTHI V M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
11 619013 SRI HARINI B F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
12 620145 MADHESH P M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
13 620672 Paramashakthi M F BC Academic 1.ECONOMICSState
14 632441 VISVARAJ R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
15 644759 VIJAYARAGAVAN S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
16 650727 MUNIESHWARI AARTHI M F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
17 651537 SURYA M M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
18 662366 FARAK S M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
19 665249 A.ANUPRIYA F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
20 665845 NARAYANAMOORTHI S M BC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
21 671825 MAHALAKSHMI R F SCA Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
22 680928 Pothish raja M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH COREState
23 687023 MATHANRAJ K M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
24 699900 RASIYA R F ST Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
25 702034 Thangaprabhakaran.S M SC Academic  1.BIOLOGY2.CHEMISTRYState
26 703408 MUTHULAKSHMI M F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
27 707268 KALEESWARI V F ST Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
28 732168 Durgesh P M ST Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
29 738289 GOKUL C M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
30 744229 RAJA P M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
31 745025 MUHAMMAD SALIK S M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
32 758048 ANBARASAN M M MBC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
33 767308 SUBHIK SHA B F MBC Academic  1.BIOLOGY2.CHEMISTRYState
34 769357 GIRISELVAN K M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
35 771612 JEYA SRI J F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
36 773507 VINOTHA K F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
37 774010 MOHAMED ABSHARDEEN S M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
38 781453 MEERA PRIYADHARSHINI J F SC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
39 788543 VINISHKA R F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
40 790775 Pooja A F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
41 797298 SRIKANTH R M ST Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
42 797388 MOHAMED IMRAN S M BCM Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
43 814953 Ilavarasan R M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
44 818764 ANNAPOORANI J P F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState
45 822825 NISHANTH J M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHState

GOVERNMENT ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KOVILPATTI - 628 503
ADMISSION  - 2025 - 2026



46 636842 ARJUNA P F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
47 647686 ARCHANA T F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
48 680710 VIGNESH C M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
49 686035 BHARATH J M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
50 732909 ARUN PANDIAN K M SCA Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
51 736323 VINMUHIL S F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
52 750573 Kaviya M F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
53 789398 VIGNESH G M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
54 808385 SACHIN N M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDivisional
55 614057 SAVITHALAKSHMI M F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
56 617808 KALIDOSS M M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
57 625001 ANUSIYA M F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
58 625006 MAHALAKSHMI K F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
59 634575 SANTHIYA M F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
60 641016 SURIYAKUMAR S M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
61 645575 MATHUMITHA M F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
62 648265 ABINAYA M F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
63 649367 VAISHNAVI P F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
64 656893 ABISHEK M M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
65 659359 KALEESWARAN P M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
66 660069 ALAGU MADAVAN E M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
67 673320 VIGNESH R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
68 674743 JESIYA P F BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
69 678981 Rohithvaran M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
70 682567 PRADEEP C F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
71 682929 BOOPATHI K M MBC Academic 1.LANGUAGEDistrict
72 685450 P SELIN M BC Academic 1.ENGLISH COREDistrict
73 688522 ANUSHEELA M F SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
74 693263 HEMANTH KUMAR M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
75 701118 SURENDAR A M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
76 706935 RAGAVAN A M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
77 707048 SIVA SOORI M M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
78 712455 VETRIVEL S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
79 713921 RAJAPRABU S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
80 715467 THIRUKUMARN V M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
81 715708 ESAKKI MUTHU R M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
82 716459 SHANMUGAVEL R M MBC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
83 719256 VETRI SELVAN C M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
84 727212 LINGESH S M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
85 728002 THIRUKUMARAN P M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
86 732942 HARISH R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
87 733749 AJITHKUMAR K M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
88 736654 LOKESH.R M SC Academic 1.ACCOUNTANCYDistrict
89 739408 ALAGU KANNAN A M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
90 740704 JEGATHEESAN G M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
91 740888 VASANDA ISWARYA M F BC Academic 1.ECONOMICSDistrict
92 750473 AJAYKUMAR P M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
93 758369 ASIR GOKUL M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
94 759047 MOOVENDHAN S M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
95 760839 NAVEENKUMAR S M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict



96 763897 SUBAHARINI V F MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
97 767007 SANTHOSH KUMAR R M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
98 773039 SUBASH M M BC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
99 776723 THIRUMAL V M SC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict

100 778352 AAKASH D M MBC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
101 786311 THULASI P F SCA Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
102 790922 M.manoj M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
103 802622 M.sivasakthi M SC Vocational  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH COREDistrict
104 804420 ASWIN VEL G M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict
105 805298 KRISHNAMOORTHY E M SC Academic  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISHDistrict



Mobile Alt_Mobile Email Branch_choiceDate_of_BirthCommunity_as_per_CRADPI_MatchedPercentage
8754271429 9489768464 seethasaran2011@gmail.com SGLE1 4/24/2008 BC success 68.75
8825499847 9094879996 kannankumari672@gmail.com CCOE1 10/18/2006 BC success 68.25
9488519153 8940739153 thilageshthilagesh789@gmail.com LTAT1 8/12/2006 SC To Be Verified 66.75
9944200285 6369192146 ragulpa292007@gmail.com LTAT1 LENE1 SCSE112/29/2007 MBC success 78.25
9003957356 9003957356 sumith2312008@gmail.com SCSE1 1/23/2008 SC success 69.5
7806871942 7806871942 kirukutty002@gmail.com LTAT1 AHIE1 AECE112/20/2007 SC success 54.25
9626141329 8903409679 aravindkumar122007@gmail.com CCOE1 12/14/2007 MBC duplicate 70.5
9363532732 9363532732 santhoshsan3542@gmail.com SCSE1 3/24/2007 Not Matched To Be Verified 74
9629673881 9629673881 ashikmohammed627@gmail.com CCOE1 6/27/2007 Not Matched success 48.5
9942064606 9943750839 veerasanthiya1990@gmail.com CCOE1 9/23/2008 MBC success 78.25
9360466237 7639495554 bsriharini15@gmail.com SCSE1 2/15/2006 MBC To Be Verified 64.75
9791501317 9791501317 anushkavnr2007@gmail.com SCSE1 2/21/2008 SC success 53.25
7871300454 7845687483 deepakhari99@gmail.com CCOE1 2/5/2008 Not Matched duplicate 64.5
8838871057 8270177840 visvaraj384@gmail.com CCOE1 12/4/2006 SC To Be Verified 56.25
9787395430 6383849602 elanthai8098@gmail.com LTAT1 LENE1 12/5/2007 SC success 62.25
6381656963 9487806460 mmr200591@gmail.com SCSE1 SPHE1 LENE12/21/2008 BC success 72.5
9965049124 8754631859 muthuramalingam3534@gmail.com SCSE1 1/20/2008 MBC success 73.5
9342691784 9715121953 farak2008farak@gmail.com CCOE1 2/6/2008 BCM success 63.5
9942309021 9095910899 mahendran05p@gmail.com CCOE1 12/21/2007 SC duplicate 76
7603935692 7010560611 moorthinarayanan816@gmail.com AECE1 AHIE1 CCOE18/20/2005 Not Matched To Be Verified 62.75
8940073313 7358093313 mahalakshmir01022008@gmail.com LTAT1 2/1/2008 SCA success 74.5
9361298948 9361298948 pothiskabaddi3@gmall.com AECE1 CCOE1 LTAT1 LENE15/22/2008 Not Matched To Be Verified 51.5
9750399075 8148301253 mathanktmlover19@gmail.com CCOE1 3/21/2008 BC success 56
7639424140 9751747652 rasiyar842@gmail.com LENE1 6/5/2008 ST success 74.5
9360162418 9360162418 prabhakaran909284@gmail.com SMAE1 LENE1 SGLE1 SCSE1 SPHE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT12/22/2008 SC success 52.75
9629131198 9385719213 muthulaksvk2025@gmail.com SPHE1 LENE112/18/2007 BC success 56
9943393638 9361647002 kaleeswarivasanthakumar03@gmail.com LTAT1 3/18/2008 ST success 48.75
7695930681 9159198038 durgeshp776@gmail.com LTAT1 1/5/2007 Not Matched duplicate 80.25
6384359586 9751647554 cgokul07022008@gmail.com LTAT1 2/7/2008 BC success 98
9791881757 9791881757 klarun44@gmail.com CCOE1 8/18/2007 MBC success 84.75
9585250453 9342691784 salikhero1811@gmail.com SCSE1 11/18/2007 BCM success 66.25
9344199037 9159205445 anbarasan2991@gmail.com LTAT1 9/7/2007 MBC To Be Verified 75.75
8778635439 7305791770 subhikshamalavika@gmail.com SCSE1 9/20/2007 MBC success 62
9626854354 8190970324 vishwagirivishwagiri150@gmail.com SPHE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT1 SMAE1 LENE1 SGLE1 SCSE15/27/2008 MBC success 77.25
7418864080 7358831080 jeyasrij13@gmail.com SMAE1 1/13/2007 SC success 79.25
9042429656 9385561750 karuppasamysamy42128@gmail.com CCOE1 3/20/2008 BC success 74.5
7373999939 7373999939 sivakamatchibalan@gmail.com AECE1 8/18/2008 Not Matched duplicate 50
9629614455 9042419031 jeyac8749@gmail.com CCOE1 3/10/2008 SC success 73.25
7339626438 7339626438 vinishkaragu7339@gmail.com SGLE1 7/12/2007 Not Matched success 56.75
7598237285 7397570532 nivethasathya2002@gmail.com CCOE1 12/21/2007 SC duplicate 76.75
9655426040 6384425887 srikanthram1812@gmail.com SCSE1 SMAE112/18/2007 ST success 69.75
8825683915 8825683915 mohamedimran7654@gmail.com SCSE1 12/1/2007 BCM success 62.25
9842422420 7502217317 2007ilavarasanr@gmail.com SCSE1 9/19/2007 Not Matched success 78.25
9003666254 8270551117 sheeladevi1276@gmail.com AECE1 9/26/2007 Not Matched duplicate 83.25
8012892249 6380431327 nishan00th@gmail.com SGLE1 SCSE111/11/2007 Not Matched success 51.75
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8681805615 8056664453 aarjina223@gmail.com CCOE1 LTAT112/24/2007 SC duplicate 60.25
8883124744 8883124743 akilathangaraj2004@gmail.com SCSE1 11/14/2007 BC duplicate 57.5
6383846532 8220811886 vickey6343@gmail.com SCSE1 4/13/2008 BC success 51.5
8754621207 9787780838 barathjayaraman11@gmail.com SGLE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT1 LENE112/2/2007 MBC success 56.5
9500461171 9500461171 arunpandiank2008@gmail.com LENE1 SGLE1 4/19/2008 SCA success 77
9095811131 8098419448 vinmuhils2008@gmail.com LTAT1 3/14/2008 Not Matched success 81
6374247056 8610324780 sathiyamarimuthu0@gmail.com AECE1 12/18/2007 MBC success 76
9677994879 8098397229 indhu1998mari@gmail.com SCSE1 7/25/2008 MBC duplicate 59.75
7550186927 7449282914 ssachins3759@gmail.com LENE1 LTAT1 6/10/2007 SC success 63.5
6379044487 9789461121 rojarosiroja@gmail.com SCSE1 4/15/2008 Not Matched duplicate 61
9843993773 9578852919 brinthamurugan421@gmail.com SCSE1 11/21/2007 SC success 67.75
9566344084 8220964550 msmani132001@gmail.com SGLE1 1/10/2008 MBC success 72.5
7418611076 8870854879 maha290208@gmail.com CCOE1 LENE12/29/2008 MBC success 61.5
9944080299 9944080299 murugansanthiya757@gmail.com LENE1 CCOE1 AECE1 AHIE14/20/2008 SC success 86
8778048761 9566540552 suryakumars6291875@gmail.com CCOE1 10/8/2007 BC success 66.5
7418794357 8525977691 madhumitham2487@gmail.com LTAT1 AHIE1 CCOE1 AECE16/28/2008 MBC success 38.75
8270632997 9655139930 alagmuthu758@gmail.com CCOE1 LTAT1 5/27/2008 SC success 78.75
7010376832 7010376832 vaishu102603@gmail.com SCSE1 6/10/2007 SC success 62.25
6374845407 9626745956 abishekm301@gmail.com CCOE1 3/7/2008 BC success 79.25
8610467478 8940606612 kaleeswaran9@gmail.com SCSE1 3/25/2008 MBC success 71
9025035500 9361207679 madavandonmadavandon@gmail.com SCSE1 10/31/2007 BC duplicate 73.5
6380585736 9787646730 ilayarajaivl@gmail.com CCOE1 12/12/2007 SC success 79
8825505763 9080536254 jesiyabright@gmail.com CCOE1 9/20/2007 BC duplicate 85
8220223341 7358222818 rohithvarann@gmail.com AECE1 11/9/2007 SC success 84.75
6382342413 9677399046 pradeep9677399046@gmail.com SMAE1 SPHE112/30/2007 SC success 66
8220366114 8220366114 boopathisavalaperi2007@gmail.com LTAT1 1/30/2007 Not Matched success 47.5
9976155771 6379879130 pselin2008@gmail.com LENE1 7/17/2008 BC To Be Verified 64.25
9750423936 7010442046 mariadosssnkl@gmail.com SMAE1 8/8/2007 Not Matched success 83.75
6379908594 8190827685 hemanthkumar8594@gmail.com SMAE1 LENE1 SGLE1 SCSE1 SPHE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT111/29/2007 BC success 60.5
9940933808 8344215416 surendhar1062008@gmail.com SCSE1 6/1/2008 BC success 65.75
9342728789 6369559097 ragavanemoyragavanemoy@gmail.com SCSE1 SPHE1 9/14/2007 BC success 52.75
9842743804 8300816092 massmaugesan@gmail.com SGLE1 11/10/2007 SC success 66.5
6383151620 8110876823 nivithkumar315@gmail.com SPHE1 SMAE1 SCSE1 LTAT16/6/2007 SC success 46.25
9489291984 8610583037 senbagamaniv@gmail.com SGLE1 5/25/2008 SC success 66
9443019734 9740769533 stilagavathi9@gmai.com LTAT1 3/18/2008 MBC duplicate 52
9751120307 6385426425 muthupandithevar524@gmail.com LENE1 CCOE15/31/2007 MBC success 78.75
7305721039 8220230041 shanmugavelr363@gmail.com AHIE1 LTAT1 6/28/2008 MBC success 69.75
8428582399 8667852491 vetri2k66@gmail.com LENE1 SGLE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT112/26/2006 SC To Be Verified 55.75
9025446636 9843895646 lingeshlingesh843@gmail.com LTAT1 AHIE1 AECE1 SPHE1 SCSE1 SGLE1 LENE1 SMAE17/26/2008 MBC success 65.25
9087768308 9087768308 kumaranthiru2528@gmail.com SCSE1 SPHE1 3/25/2008 MBC success 75
9345543996 9786060089 rh465088@gmail.com LENE1 LTAT1 6/20/2008 SC success 64.25
9585067960 8248603178 ajithkumarkottaichamy@gmail.com SGLE1 4/9/2008 SC success 81.75
9159395350 9626155698 lokeshramu1105@gmail.com CCOE1 5/11/2008 Not Matched success 81
9566644911 7871816937 alagukannan2007@gmail.com SGLE1 10/5/2007 BC success 82
9894480498 9600591202 gjegatheesan2007@gmail.com LENE1 11/17/2007 BC success 93.75
9342176947 8078047452 vasandaiswarya@gmail.com CCOE1 LTAT1 AECE1 LENE111/4/2007 BC success 64.75
9342340674 6379091211 ajaykumar20070424@gmail.com LENE1 SGLE1 SCSE1 AHIE1 LTAT14/24/2007 BC To Be Verified 64.75
7305701849 7305191849 massasir7@gmail.com AECE1 AHIE1 LENE110/24/2007 BC success 56.5
8248388590 9715285668 abisheksenthilkumar9@gmail.com LENE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT11/6/2008 SC success 61.75
9585645044 9585645044 udhayasankar6382651761@gmail.com LENE1 SGLE1 AECE1 AHIE1 LTAT19/6/2008 MBC success 49.25



6383340598 8667675054 kishoresubi913@gmail.com LTAT1 3/28/2007 MBC success 63.25
6379590631 6379590631 santhoshrajkumaar@gmail.com LTAT1 AHIE111/27/2007 Not Matched success 51
7845620088 9677509088 subashmohanraj08@gmail.com SCSE1 1/26/2008 BC success 62
7010198330 7010198330 thirumalv783@gmail.com LTAT1 6/15/2008 Not Matched success 61.25
9585161818 7639376557 aaakash98784@gmail.com CCOE1 AECE110/7/2008 MBC success 65.5
6383037717 6383037717 tulasiparamasivam2007@gmail.com SGLE1 12/31/2007 SCA success 64.75
9025819198 9025819198 marimuthumanoj2008@gmail.com SMAE1 SCSE1 9/6/2008 SC To Be Verified 72.25
7418254691 7418254691 sivasakthiq36@gmail.com LTAT1 CCOE1 AHIE1 AECE1 LENE16/6/2007 Not Matched To Be Verified 59.5
8489171305 8680955305 ganesanv064@gmail.com SCSE1 11/2/2007 Not Matched duplicate 57.75
9597280386 9585570594 krshnmthe@gmail.com LTAT1 6/16/2008 SC success 55.5



Aggregate_marks
275
273
267
313
278
217
282
296
194
313
259
213
258
225
249
290
294
254
304
251
298
206
224
298
211
224
195
321
392
339
265
303
248
309
317
298
200
293
227
307
279
249
313
333
207



241
230
206
226
308
324
304
239
254
244
271
290
246
344
266
155
315
249
317
284
294
316
340
339
264
190
257
335
242
263
211
266
185
264
208
315
279
223
261
300
257
327
324
328
375
259
259
226
247
197



253
204
248
245
262
259
289
238
231
222


	1071003_sports
	1071003_sports (2)
	1071003_sports (3)

